
Etap IX S= 1710

Msc. Imię i Nazwisko Nazwa Zespołu
BPK 

(90)
PS (25)

ZM 

(10)

OP 

(10)

PM 

[30]
Σ PP

0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0

0 0 0 0 0

9 0

0 0 0 0 0

172; 2 0

0 25 0 0 0

180;18A;168; 19 0

0 75 0 0 0

10x 166; 0 0

900 25 0 0 0

11x 166; 0 0

990 25 0 0 0

15x 169; 11 0

1350 25 0 0 0

1 Krzysztof Miaśkiewicz ORIENTOP Wrocław 0 1000

19

0
0

11

0

945,094

1386 189,5

2
27 984,2

0

0

TZ E9 - Z#013#n#3

0 1000
Adam Krochmal

Mariusz Góraj

Bemowo Orienteering Team

Klub InO SKRÓTY Radom
1

1 Marcin Krasuski

Czas 
[t1+t10]

0 1000

10

Tomasz Lisicki

Piotr Lisicki
AP Warszawa6

1
ORIENTOP

PLESSINO

Krzyś Ligienza

Adaś Skoczyński

Kazimierz Makieła7

Joanna Puternicka

Jacek Wieszaczewski
ORIENTOP Wrocław

1000

9
5

Renata Łaska

Tomasz Łaski
Wytrzeszczone Niepoślipki 9 994,7

8
Katarzyna Urbaniak

Maciej Urbaniak
AKInO Kraków 925 459,1

0

9
Weronika Suszek

Adam Stalka
AKInO Kraków 1015 406,4

0


